Cooperative

Extension Service
JOIN US FOR

L7 PASSPORT i
ITCHEN

TASTE!
what's Included:  Monthly Sessions

e Cultural exploration activities e There are 2 sessions (same

e Hands-on cooking lessons class) offered each month.

e Recipes to take home e The class will not meet in

e Passport Journal December.

e Pin & bookmark for each e Each Session is limited to 12
country students.

e Check the back of this flyer
for dates & more details

Sign ups open on the

1% of each month.

Call: 502-633-4593
Email: Sarah.thornberry@uky.edu
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e Each session will meet at the extension office
4:00-6:00

¢ The club will not meet in December due to the
cookie exchange event.

~

September
BB Mexico

Monday 9-22-25
Thursday 9-25-25

November

® | Japan

Monday 11-1/-25
Thursday 11-20-25

B B Nigeria

Monday 10-20-25
Thursday 10-23-25

Janvary

@ Poland

Monday 01-12-26
Thursday 01-22-26




W

February
I [reland

Monday 2-23-26
Thursday 2-26-26

April
»} Couth Africa

Monday 4-20-26
Thursday 4-23-26
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Monday 3-23-26
Thursday 3-26-26

May

China

Monday 5-18-26
Thursday 5-21-26

SEE YOU



